M18000009103

		_
(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
(Add	ress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nar	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F		
,	•	
		3

Office Use Only



300316461253

08/03/18--01004--617 ★*****125.00

FILED
2018 OCT -5 MILL: 32
SECHELARY OF 5 TABLE

N CULLIGAN OCT - 5 2018

COVER LETTER .

SUBJECT:	Coastal Treatment C				
		Name of	Limited Liability	Company	<u> </u>
					ansact Business in Florida," Certifica y company to transact business in Flo
Please return	all correspondence of	concerning this matter to the	following:		
	Chris Fox				
		N'	ame of Person		
	Coastal Treatm	ent Center			
		Fi	rm/Company	<u>-</u>	.
	2171 Campus I	Drive, 250			
			Address		
	Irvine CA 9261	2			
		City/S	tate and Zip Code	;	
	gb@cteflorida.co				
		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annua	l report not	tification)
For further in	formation concernin	g this matter, please call:			
Giu —-	lianna Boari		714 at (713408 (
	Name o	f Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number
Divi Regi P.O.	ILING ADDRESS: sion of Corporations istration Section Box 6327 ahassee, FL 32314			Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exe	CADDRESS: of Corporations ion Section uilding ecutive Center Circle see, FL 32301
	check for the follow 125.00 Filing Fee	ing amount: ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee &	□ \$155.00 Filis	ng Fee &	□ \$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate



August 22, 2018

CHRIS FOX 2171 CAMPUS DRIVE, 250 IRVINE, CA 92612

SUBJECT: COASTAL TREATMENT CENTER, LARGO LLC

Ref. Number: W18000072061

We have received your document for COASTAL TREATMENT CENTER, LARGO LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Letter Number: 818A00016352

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPILANCE WITH SECTION 605.0002, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1.	Coastal Treatment Cen (Name of Foreign	ter, Largo LLC Limited Eability Company, must include "Limited	1 Liability	(Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	;		_
(If r	name umavailable, enter alternate r	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flor	oida De al	normate warms upoet unchude "Lumited Loa	hilm: Company ""f L	or "! !	_
	Delaware	and anopied to the purpose of transacting variation as the		82-4899974	inney Company, 1717		,
2		hich foreign limited liability company is organized)	3.		(FEI number, if applicable)		
	09.2018						
4.	07.2018	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to a	egistration)			
		(See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine	ne penalty	••			
5.	1833 Seminole Blvd, Largo FL 33778 (Street Address of Principal Office)		6.	6. 2120 Range Road, Clearwater FL 33765 (Mailing Address)			
(Succe Address of Fluidpas Office)			,				
					Ās	20	_
	···	··· ·			<u> </u>	====	_
7	Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT a	rccentable)	220 200	OC 1	1
,.	Thine and <u>street todate.</u>		1101	eccpanore)	ASS.	1	
	Name:	Chris Fox			33.5	S	
	Office Address:	2120 Range Road				F	[1]
		Clearwater		34275		AH 11: 32	0
		(Civ.)		Florida 34275		ယ္	
un	a accept the timigation	s of my position as registered deent. (Refusered agent's s	signature)				
8.	The name, title or cap: Title or Capacity:	acity and address of the perion(s) who ha Name and Address:		authority to manage is/are: tle or Capacity:	Name and A	ddress	:
	Manager	Chris Fox					-
			- — -	-			
		-	-				
							
			-			-	
(L	Jse attachments if neces	sary)					
jur of 10	isdiction under the law the translator must be s . This document is exec	euted in accordance with section 605.0208 to the Department of State constitutes a thi	e is in a (1) (b) rd degr	foreign language, a translat , Florida Statutes. I am awar ee felony as provided for in	ion of the certifi te that any false i	cate un	der oath
		Sylviature	of an autho	nzed person			
		/ / и	Ris 60	7 4			
			, -	ne of signee			



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "COASTAL TREATMENT CENTER, LARGO LLC"

IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN

GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF

THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-FOURTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D.

2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "COASTAL TREATMENT CENTER, LARGO LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE SEVENTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 203474043

Date: 09-24-18